GS-5220-48P4X Series
1
L3 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port
10G SFP+ Managed Switch
IPv6 Routing and 10G Ethernet Switch Solutions with PoE Plus for SMBs
PLANET GS-5220-48P4X series of high-density, Layer 3 Managed PoE Switch
series featuresing PLANET intelligent PoE functions to improve the availability of
critical business applications. ItThey provides IPv6/IPv4 dual stack management

Related Products
Available 10Gbps Modules
Available 1000Mbps Modules
GS-5220-48P4X L3 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
GS-5220-48P4XR L3 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with Redundant Power
GS-5220-48PL4X L3 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch (600W)
GS-5220-48PL4XR L3 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with System Redundant Power (600W)
GS-5220-24P4X L3 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
GS-5220-24P4XR L3 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with Redundant Power
GS-5220-24PL4X L3 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
GS-5220-24PL4XR L3 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with Redundant Power
CB-DASFP-0.5M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (0.5m in length)
CB-DASFP-2M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (2m in length)
MTB-SR 10GBASE-SR mini-GBIC module - 300m
MTB-LR 10GBASE-LR mini-GBIC module – 10km
MTB-LA20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MTB-LB20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MTB-LA40 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MTB-LB40 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MTB-LA60 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km
MTB-LB60 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
Ordering Information